
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
NOTIFICATION NO.   265   /Cond. D.S. 

 
Revised Date Sheet for the B.A. (Hearing Impaired) Annual Examination, 2020  

 to be held in December 2020 
 

Note:  (Covid-19 SOP’s shall strictly be followed during the Examinations) 
WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

Timing: Morning 09:00 am to 12:00 noon 
 

Date Day Subjects Paper L.K.# 

01-12-2020 Tuesday Islamic studies /Ethics* (Compulsory) 13 

03-12-2020 Thursday 
Computer Sciences A 1 

Social Work A 19 

05-12-2020 Saturday 

Physical Education A 15 

Home Economics A 9 

Islamic Studies A 11 

07-12-2020 Monday English (Language) A 5 

09-12-2020 Wednesday Pakistan Studies** (Compulsory) 14 

11-12-2020 Friday Fine Arts  A 7 

15-12-2020 Monday 

Physical Education B 17 

Home Economics B --- 

Islamic Studies B 12 

18-12-2020 Friday English (Language) B 6 

21-12-2020 Monday 

Sign Language 

(Optional) 

21 

Urdu 24 

Special Education 23 

23-12-2020 Wednesday 
Computer Sciences B 3 

Social Work B 20 

Note:- 

  * Islamic Studies (Comp) Paper is of 2 hours duration. 

** Pakistan Studies (Comp) Paper is of 1 hour & 30 minutes duration. 

 

 

           (MUHAMMAD SHAHID) 
 Deputy Controller (Conduct) 

Dated:  14-11-2020       for Controller of Examinations1 

 

 

 

 


